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Environment Forum: Work Programme 2020/21 
 

ITEM Support 
Officers 

18 Aug 
2020 

1 Oct 
2020 

27 Oct 
2020 

25 Nov 
2020 

10 Dec 
2020 

13 Jan 
2021 

16 Feb 
2021 

30 
March 
2020 

28 
April 
2020 

Work Programme 2020/21  Penelope 
Williams  

To 
agree  

To 
review  

To 
review  

To 
review  

To 
review  

To 
review 

To 
review 

To 
review  

To 
review  

Membership Review  Jeremy 
Chambers  

 Update         

Sustainable Transport             
Under 18s and Freedom Passes  

Concessionary Travel  
Dominic 
Millen / 
Carol 

Culligan / 
Peter 

Nathan 

For 
discussion 

        

Further Rail Devolution TfL taking 
over GTR services 

Dominic 
Millen 

         

Bus Economics 
Cost of Running Services  

Dominic 
Millen / TfL 

 

     For 
discussion 

   

Impact of Covid 19 on Bus and 
Rail Services including cleaning 

procedures  

 Dominic 
Millen / TfL 

 For 
discussion 

       

Expansion of the ULEZ to the 
North Circular  

 Dominic 
Millen / TfL 

      For 
discussion 

  

Public Realm Changes to support 
cycling and walking  

 Dominic 
Millen / 
Richard 
Eason 

  For 
discussion 

      

Climate Action            

Community Initiatives promoting 
environmental sustainability  

Dominic 
Millen / 
Harriet 

Potemkin 

    For 
Discussion  

    

Government Housing Retrofit 
Programme  

Dominic 
Millen 

 For 
discussion 

       

Refurbishment and Retrofit in 
Schools  

Dominic 
Millen / 
Andrew 
Whelan 

    For 
discussion 

    

Waste Disposal and North London 
Heat and Power Project  

Doug 
Wilkinson 

   For 
discussion 
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1 Oct 
2020 

27 Oct 
2020 

25 Nov 
2020 

10 Dec 
2020 

13 
Jan 
2021 

16 Feb 
2021 

30 
March 
2020 

28 April 
2020 

Environment            

Air quality in the Borough  Ned 
Johnson 

      For 
discussion 

  

Enforcement in the Green Belt  Andy 
Higham 

     For 
discussio

n 

   

Workshop on development of green 
infrastructure and Parks Strategy  

Ian Russell 
/ Marcus 
Harvey / 
Regen? 

   For 
discussion 

     

Rewilding and tree planting  Ian Russell        For 
discussion 

 

Future landscape of planning 
including white paper and extension 

of permitted development 

Vincent 
Lacavora / 

Helen 
Murch 

 For 
discussion 

       

Local Plan Policies  Helen 
Murch 

       For 
discussion 

For 
discussion 

Major applications that substantially 
affect the Green Belt  

Andy 
Higham 

         

Footpaths and Rights of Way           

Fair Trade Status for the Borough         For 
discussion 

  

Whitewebbs            

Heritage and Design           

Use of Heritage Lottery Funding Christine 
White 

         

Workshop on housing needs, 
capacity and design of buildings  

Various   For 
discussion 

      

Major applications that  
substantially affect  
conservation areas  

Andy 
Higham 

  100 
Church 
Street 

 Palace 
Gardens 

    

Monitoring the Listed Buildings and 
Local List  

Christine 
White  

         

           

           


