## **Environment Forum: Work Programme 2020/21**

ITEM	Support Officers	18 Aug 2020	1 Oct 2020	27 Oct 2020	25 Nov 2020	10 Dec 2020	13 Jan 2021	16 Feb 2021	30 March 2020	28 April 2020
Work Programme 2020/21	Penelope	To	To review	To review	To	To review	To review	To	To review	То
Membership Review	Williams Jeremy	agree	Update	review	review	review	review	review	review	review
Membership Review	Chambers		Ορααιο							
Sustainable Transport										
Under 18s and Freedom Passes Concessionary Travel	Dominic Millen / Carol Culligan / Peter Nathan	For discussion								
Further Rail Devolution TfL taking	Dominic									
over GTR services	Millen									
Bus Economics	Dominic						For discussion			
Cost of Running Services	Millen / TfL						discussion			
Impact of Covid 19 on Bus and	Dominic		For discussion							
Rail Services including cleaning procedures	Millen / TfL		discussion							
Expansion of the ULEZ to the	Dominic							For discussion		
North Circular	Millen / TfL			_				uiscussion		
Public Realm Changes to support	Dominic			For discussion						
cycling and walking	Millen /			u						
	Richard									
Climate Action	Eason									
Community Initiatives promoting	Dominic					For				
environmental sustainability	Millen /					Discussion				
	Harriet									
	Potemkin									
Government Housing Retrofit	Dominic		For discussion							
Programme	Millen		2.552001011			F				
Refurbishment and Retrofit in	Dominic					For discussion				
Schools	Millen / Andrew									
	Whelan									
Waste Disposal and North London	Doug				For					
Heat and Power Project	Wilkinson				discussion					

ITEM	Support Officer	18 Aug 2020	1 Oct 2020	27 Oct 2020	25 Nov 2020	10 Dec 2020	13 Jan 2021	16 Feb 2021	30 March 2020	28 April 2020
Environment										
Air quality in the Borough	Ned							For discussion		
	Johnson						_	alcoucción		
Enforcement in the Green Belt	Andy						For discussio			
	Higham						n			
Workshop on development of green	Ian Russell				For discussion					
infrastructure and Parks Strategy	/ Marcus				discussion					
	Harvey /									
	Regen?									
Rewilding and tree planting	Ian Russell								For discussion	
Future landscape of planning	Vincent		For							
including white paper and extension	Lacavora /		discussion							
of permitted development	Helen									
	Murch									
Local Plan Policies	Helen								For discussion	For discussion
	Murch								discussion	discussion
Major applications that substantially	Andy									
affect the Green Belt	Higham									
Footpaths and Rights of Way										
Fair Trade Status for the Borough								For discussion		
Whitewebbs										
Heritage and Design										
Use of Heritage Lottery Funding	Christine White									
Workshop on housing needs,	Various			For						
capacity and design of buildings	vanous			discussion						
Major applications that	Andy		_	100		Palace		_		
substantially affect	Higham			Church		Gardens				
conservation areas				Street						
Monitoring the Listed Buildings and	Christine									
Local List	White									